POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

16

16

N.VELICO

ITA13069

ITA195X35

ITA3081

ITA14985

ITA17864

ITA14085

GER78

ITA12879

ITA13388

ITA13160

ITA14871

ITA14044

ITA10869

ITA17942

ITA17901

ITA10371

ITA12950

ITA17492

ITA17634

CLASSE

ORC C

ORCC

ORC C

ORC C

ORCC

ORC C

ORC A

ORC B

ORC C

ORC C

ORC B

ORCC

ORC C

ORC B

ORC A

ORC C

ORC C

ORCC

ORC A

D@m
L

CIRCOLO NAUTICO

TORRE ANNUNZIATA

VESUVIO
RACE
2024

6 -7 Aprile

FI@

Federazione ltaliana Vela

V ZONA

VESUVIO RACE_ORC OVERALL_CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA

YACHT

GLOBULO ROSSO

SOULAIMA

FARR ‘E NIGHT

DENEB

LOUCURA 3

VULCANO

GAIA

ELEONARICCA

SEXY

X-TENSION

CHEBOTTA

OLD FOX

FREEDOM

VETARA

PATRICIA

LA DARDOLA

COSIXTY 8

TINA

CHIARA

cLUB

Y.C.Gaeta

R.Y.C.C.Savoia

CN. Arcobaleno

S.V.M.M.

C.N.Caposele

Azimut Salerno

ASD Marina della Lobra

LNI Napoli

C.N. della Vela Napoli
Compagnia della vela Salerno
L.N.l. Castellammare di Stabia
Nautilus Y.C.

LNI Torre del Greco

L.N.l. Sorrento

L.N.1. Agropoli

C.N. della Vela Napoli

C.N. Torre Annunziata

L.N.l. Pozzuoli

L.N.I. Salerno

All Purpose TxD

571.6

542.8

525.2

567.1

546.2

551.9

514.6

530.5

574.6

575.4

538.4

566.4

562.8

498.3

484.0

614.3

547.0

602.3

481.3

Ora Arrivo

01 056:32:45

01 05:36:36

01 05:27:52

01 06:28:17

01 06:22:17

01 06:47:29

01 06:38:11

01 07:37:32

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

10:08:05

10:17:10

10:13:03

12:53:20

13:51:17

13:14:22

13:38:17

T.Reale

18:16:45

18:19:36

18:10:52

19:11:17

19:05:17

19:30:29

19:21:11

20:20:32

22:51:05

23:00:10

22:56:03

25:36:20

26:34:17

25:57:22

26:21:17

T. Correlti

00:00:00

00:36:41

00:47:47

00:59:12

01:17:42

01:37:04

02:10:56

02:51:37

04:30:50

04:38:45

05:17:48

07:25:25

08:28:02

09:05:47

09:46:02

Oss

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF



